
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

6:10

6:20

7:00

7:40

8:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:00

12:30

1:00

2:00-2:45

2:45-3:30

3:45-5:00

5:00

5:40

6:00

7:00-8:30

8:50
Opening 
Campfire

Unit Time
Barkeater Ice 
Cream Social

Vespers/OA 
Ice Cream 

Social

Barkeater 
Ceremonies 

10:00

For more information on Arrival & Check-in Procedures, see Leaders' Guide pg 12.

For more information on Departure & Check-out Procedures, see Leaders' Guide pg 14.

For more information on Merit Badge offerings, see Merit Badge Schedule or Catalog.

For more information on Open Program offerings, see Weekly Supplementary Schedule

Flags

Merit Badge Program

Massawepie Scout Camps - 2024 Master Schedule

Mile Swim

Polar Bear

 Patrol Cooking Food Pick Up

Check-out 
Procedures, 
& Departure

Lunch

Siesta

Carnival, 
Picnic, 
Closing 

Campfire

Breakfast

Merit Badge Program

Open Program

Patrol Cooking Food Pick Up

Flags

Dinner

Arrival & Check-
in Procedures

Orientation, 
Drop/Add, SPL 

Meeting, 
Adults Meeting

Open Program

Lights out

Merit Badge Program

Merit Badge Program

Merit Badge Program

Merit Badge Program

Food Pick Up


