## Massawepie Scout Camps - 2024 Master Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:10		Mile Swim					
6:20		Polar Bear					
7:00		Patrol Cooking Food Pick Up					
7:40		Flags					
8:00	Breakfast						
9:00-9:45	Merit Badge Program						
9:45-10:30	Merit Badge Program						Check-out
10:45-11:30	Merit Badge Program						Procedures, & Departure
11:30-12:15	Merit Badge Program						, i
12:00	Food Pick Up						
12:30	] [	Lunch					
1:00	Arrival & Check-	Siesta					
2:00-2:45	in Procedures Merit Badge Program						
2:45-3:30	Merit Badge Program						
3:45-5:00	]		(	Open Program			
5:00	Patrol Cooking Food Pick Up						
5:40	Flags						
6:00	Dinner Carnival,						
7:00-8:30	Orientation, Drop/Add, SPL	Open Program Picnic, Closing					
8:50	Meeting, Adults Meeting	Opening Campfire	Unit Time	Barkeater Ice Cream Social	Vespers/OA Ice Cream Social	Campfire Barkeater Ceremonies	
10:00	Lights out						

For more information on Arrival & Check-in Procedures, see Leaders' Guide pg 12.

For more information on Departure & Check-out Procedures, see Leaders' Guide pg 14.

For more information on Merit Badge offerings, see Merit Badge Schedule or Catalog.

For more information on Open Program offerings, see Weekly Supplementary Schedule